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John James Scanlon

Director Information

Title Mr

Name John James Scanlon
Postcode

Date of birth November 1969
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

BEACONSFIELD MEWS
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
WALDENBURY CLOSE
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
BINN (AD) LIMITED

SUEZ RECYCLING AND RECOVERY
UK LTD

NORTHUMBERLAND ENERGY
RECOVERY HOLDINGS LTD
CORNWALL ENERGY RECOVERY
LTD

NORTHUMBERLAND ENERGY
RECOVERY LTD

CORNWALL ENERGY RECOVERY
HOLDINGS LTD

LONDONENERGY LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
02259904

06349950

SC362841
02291198

05944296

05696514

05934106

05710695

02732548

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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913426418

913426418

Irish

App. Date

App. Date
22/12/2014

15/10/2009

02/09/2009
05/01/2009

01/10/2008

01/10/2008

01/10/2008

01/10/2008

27/10/2006

Res. Date

Res. Date
30/03/2015

07/09/2011

05/01/2009

19/01/2013

19/01/2013

19/01/2013

19/01/2013

21/12/2009

Position

Position
Director

Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director



